Letter to Sergioin WTF Major (Horrillo,

2020)

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Proper Noun: A Rapper

Number: Any Positive Number

Proper Noun: A Country

Proper Noun: A City In Colombia

Noun: Y our Favorite Food

Number: Any Positive Number

Proper Noun: A Company

Proper Noun: Y our Least Favorite Class At Rice

Proper Noun: Y our Favorite Fictional Male Character

Adjective: Describing The Google Form | Sent You

Adjective: Describing The Prezi | Sent Y ou

Adjective: Describing Me

Noun: A Trait Or Characteristic You Think | Have;
Quirkiness For Example

Adjective: Describing How My Efforts To Get To Know Y ou
Make Y ou Feel

Adjective: Describing Y ou

Noun: A Type Of Dance; Bachata For Example

Number: From Zero To One Hundred For The Likelihood
Y oull Give Me Chance
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Letter to Sergioin WTF Major (Horrillo, 2020)

they call me ASAP Fern but

ingpired this track

no guy hastried this hard since

thisisalready ahitin

B.C. and thisisalil wack

, got Grammys on auto

afterparty in

with plenty of and guaro

paparazzi callin

tmz and

unlike

times aday

wonderin what ima say

at Rice, getting to know you can't feel forced

got genuine intentions like

google form was

? that's question 1, of course

If you want the truth

and your prezi go together like chubby and Babe Ruth

yourea

you honestly belong in the

dude, few refute that claim

Hall of Fame




by your attempt to get to know me

here's a scoop: is how i'm always gonna be
get some virtual lessons and go learn that dance
cause right now there's % odds i give you achance
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